
 

CLAIRTON SPORTSMEN’S CLUB 
SHRINER’S BIG 50 MONTHLY SHOOT  

 
SIGN UPS FROM 9:30AM TO 11:30AM 

 
EVENT 1:  50 SINGLES 

TARGET FEES: $13.00 
ATA DAILY FEE: $1.50 

LEAGUE OPTION: $2.00 
 

EVENT 2:   50 HANDICAPS 
TARGET FEES: $13.00 

 
EVENT 3:  25 PAIR DOUBLES 

TARGET FEES: $13.00 
 
 

Saturday, February 26, 2022 Saturday, July 23, 2022 
Saturday, March 26, 2022 Saturday, August 27, 2022 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 Saturday, September 24, 2022 
Saturday, May 21, 2022 Saturday, October 22, 2022 
Saturday, June 25, 2022 Saturday, November 19, 2022 

 
 

CLAIRTON SPORTSMEN’S CLUB 
412 COAL VALLEY ROAD 

CLAIRTON, PA 15025 
WWW.CLAIRTONSC.ORG 

412-233-4411 
 


